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Class 1
St Stephens Community Academy

Summer Term 2023

Yes Mostly Sometimes No Outcomes

:é:ooo:/fu like being at this 93% 7% Vast majority agree
100%

fr"i?rsilzggll?eammg alotat 89% 11% Vast majority agree
100%

isr;t':::s\i(i)nuglzrswsdopjn , 89% 11% Vast majority agree
100%

4. Do you know what to ) 93% 7% Vast majority agree

do when you get ‘stuck’ in

your learning? 100%

ﬁ;deo?you have to work 89% 11% Vast majority agree
100%

ﬁo?vot:)e;cahkiri/cs)zsw you 100% Vast majority agree

learning better? 100%

t7<; ItD)ce)ho;:ee\rNcef:llLdren have 78% 22% Vast majority agree
100%

?r'iﬁr:z;ize;;:;ldren 89% 11% Vast majority agree
100%

3\/'()'3:;;?;2 fa;loul:tayrzu 100% Vast majority agree

worried or hurt at school? 100%

;g;,;-\re teachers fair to 100% Vast majority agree
100%

;;;rDic:jteZ(?:hers listen to 93% 7% Vast majority agree
100%

:r?i'nggeoﬁoio:::)i:: 0 do 85% 15% Vast majority agree
100%

13. Do you feel safe at 89% 11% Vast majority agree

school?
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100%
14. Do we help you to 93% 7% Vast majority agree
understand how to be
healthy and well? 100%
15. Do you learn lots from 85% 15% Vast majority agree
your homework?

100%
16. Do you feel that we 89% 11% Vast majority agree
ask for your help and
ideas with school 100%
projects?

What | like about my school ...

There’s lots of interesting things we do in our learning.

| like all the resources we use for maths.

| like playing with my friends.

| like all the teachers.

| like that we do singing.

| like the different books we read... for English and for our class book.
| like my learning.

All the adults at the school are friendly.

What | would like to change at my school ...

Class/ school pet.
More playground equipment — slide, swing...

Overall Conclusions:

Next Steps:
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